Product Data Sheet

LF445G

LF445G

Industrial fuse-links 14x51 gG 45A

Technische Merkmale

Main electrical features

Frequency

Rated short circuit breaking capacity lcn AC
according IEC60898-1

Rated operational voltage Ue

Fuse

CharactFuse

Fuse Size

Standards

European directive WEEE

Use conditions

Degree of pollution according to IEC 60664 / IEC
60947-2

50 Hz
120 kA

500V

gG
14 x 51

concerned

Technical subject to change
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