

3



LF445G

Industrial fuse-links 14x51 gG 45A

Technische Merkmale

Main electrical features

Frequency	50 Hz
Rated short circuit breaking capacity Icn AC according IEC60898-1	120 kA
Rated operational voltage Ue	500 V
Fuse	
Fuse CharactFuse	gG

Standards

European directive WEEE	concerned

Use conditions

Ose conc	uitions	
Degree o 60947-2	of pollution according to IEC 60664 / IEC	